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Trofei Malossi - 1° Prova Nord - Naz.

SuperScooter 4 Stroke

Gara 2

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:10:51

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(44) MARINO Samuele
1 20.054 26.812
2 1:24.102 +1.372 37.854 19.860 26.388
3 1:22.920 -1.182 +0.190 37.211 19.872 25.837
4 1:23.008 +0.088 +0.278 37.529 19.597 25.882
5 1:22.780 -0.228 +0.050 37.415 19.570 25.795
6 1:22.730 -0.050 37.432 19.508 25.790
7 1:22.941 +0.211 +0.211 37.377 19.661 25.903
8 1:24.287 +1.346 +1.557 37.660 19.645 26.982
(1) MINISCHETTI Andrea
1 20.055 26.871
2 1:23.979 +1.105 37.570 19.840 26.569
3 1:24.085 +0.106 +1.211 37.219 20.220 26.646
4 1:23.038 -1.047 +0.164 36.984 19.664 26.390
5 1:22.874 -0.164 36.943 19.502 26.429
6 1:23.549 +0.675 +0.675 36.864 19.883 26.802
7 1:24.103 +0.554 +1.229 37.346 19.752 27.005
8 1:23.720 -0.383 +0.846 37.228 19.801 26.691
(77) ADINOLFI Gennaro
1 20.435 26.620
2 1:24.010 +1.165 37.576 19.916 26.518
3 1:23.184 -0.826 +0.339 37.266 19.615 26.303
4 1:23.535 +0.351 +0.690 37.407 19.856 26.272
5 1:22.845 -0.690 37.067 19.447 26.331
6 1:23.557 +0.712 +0.712 37.100 19.723 26.734
7 1:24.327 +0.770 +1.482 37.578 20.277 26.472
8 1:23.508 -0.819 +0.663 37.266 19.989 26.253
(23) MARANO Giuseppe
1 20.060 26.657
2 1:23.942 +1.064 37.650 19.841 26.451
3 1:24.290 +0.348 +1.412 37.838 19.776 26.676
4 1:23.059 -1.231 +0.181 37.161 19.603 26.295
5 1:22.878 -0.181 37.333 19.563 25,982
6 1:23.611 +0.733 +0.733 37.234 19.745 26.632
7 1:23.799 +0.188 +0.921 37.259 20.284 26.256
8 1:24.134 +0.335 +1.256 37.514 20.383 26.237
(7) SALERNO Emanuele
1 20.319 26.825
2 1:25.868 38.645 20.391 26.832
3 1:26.245 +0.377 +0.377 38.865 20.382 26.998
4 1:26.334 +0.089 +0.466 38.843 20.517 26.974
5 1:27.068 +0.734 +1.200 39.119 20.758 27.191
6 1:26.690 -0.378 +0.822 39.148 20.372 27.170
7 1:26.873 +0.183 +1.005 39.146 20.463 27.264
8 1:26.648 -0.225 +0.780 38.995 20.338 27.315
(45) MORGANTE Maurizio
1 22.150 27.161
2 1:26.502 38.879 20.728 26.895
3 1:27.322 +0.820 +0.820 39.276 20.486 27.560
4 1:27.769 +0.447 +1.267 39.269 20.932 27.568
5 1:28.356 +0.587 +1.854 39.543 21.045 27.768
6 1:28.801 +0.445 +2.299 39.922 21.079 27.800
7 1:30.424 +1.623 +3.922 40.406 21.572 28.446
8 1:32.908 +2.484 +6.406 40.580 22.066 30.262
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi

Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 08/04/2018 14.25.47

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Cronorapino



